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1953 Schwinn Black Phantom
1940 Packard 110 4-door

1992 Cadillac El Dorado
Great Plain 24' discavader
single round bale wrapper

Chest of drawers and table lamp
in Burlington Junction or Maryville area

large theater electric recliner
50 Ib bags of bentonite has 2000lbs worth
tree saw for front of skid steer

that has a 10-12' boom w/ buzz saw

wooden kitchen cabinets
8' plastic Conoco sign

Indian Artifacts

Price

$750
$3,500

$1,500

$20,000
$300

$300

15 per bag

$140

Number

712-254-6036

641-247-0016

660-562-0542

660-582-0816

712-355-8203

660-254-3353

816-592-0012

712-303-0637

402-981-3554

Location

Atlantic

Lenox

Tarkio, MO

N of Council Bluffs

Mound City

Gower, MO

Braddyville



