

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	1953 Schwinn Black Phantom	\$750	712-254-6036	Atlantic
		x	1940 Packard 110 4-door	\$3,500		
2		x	1992 Cadillac El Dorado	\$1,500	641-247-0016	Lenox
3		x	Great Plain 24' discavader	\$20,000	660-562-0542	Tarkio, MO
		x	single round bale wrapper	\$300		
4	x		Chest of drawers and table lamp in Burlington Junction or Maryville area		660-582-0816	
5		x	large theater electric recliner	\$300	712-355-8203	N of Council Bluffs
6		x	50 lb bags of bentonite has 2000lbs worth	15 per bag	660-254-3353	Mound City
7	x		tree saw for front of skid steer that has a 10-12' boom w/ buzz saw		816-592-0012	Gower, MO
8	x		wooden kitchen cabinets		712-303-0637	Braddyville
		x	8' plastic Conoco sign	\$140		
9	x		Indian Artifacts		402-981-3554	
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						